EBARA Submersible Grinder Pumps (residential / commercial) EBG, EBHG
Contents
Project:                                               Model:                                   Chk’d:                                            Date:
Model
              EBG2-2115(A)                            EBG-31                                 EBHG2-212C
              EBG2-212C                                EBG-33                                 EBHG2-21
              EBG2-21                                    EBG-51                                 EBHG2-23
              EBG2-23                                     EBG-53                                 EBHG-31

                  motor electrical data
EBARA Submersible Grinder Pumps (residential / commercial) EBG, EBHG
Model Designation
Project:                                               Model:                                   Chk’d:                                            Date:
EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation
www.pumpsebara.com 1-190
(t) 803  327  5005  •  (f) 803  327  5097 rev. 07/15
VOLT
EBG EGHG 2 1 15 C
MODEL TYPE
EBG – Submersible Grinder Sewage Pump
EGHG – High Head Submersible Sewage Pump
DESIGN TYPE
NONE – Standard Design
2 – *Include “2” for 2HP model design
RATED HP
2 – 2HP
3 – 3HP
5 – 5HP
7 – 7.5HP
10 – 10HP
PHASE
1 – Single Phase
3 – Three Phase
AAGE
15 – 115
2 – 208/230
4 – 460
OTHER
C – Internal Start Components (available 2HP, single phase only)
A – Automatic Operation
(automatic 2HP 115V pumps equipped with internal start components)
EBARA Submersible Grinder Pumps (residential / commercial) EBG, EBHG
Specifications
Project:                                               Model:                                   Chk’d:                                            Date:
EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation
www.pumpsebara.com 1-191
(t) 803  327  5005  •  (f) 803  327  5097 rev. 05/15